
• 
Form :or filing Rate Sched~lea 

PEOPLES GAS COMPANY OF KY. 
ifame of Issuing Corporation 

For 

All territory served: Laurel 
Leslie, Clay, Knox and 
Whitley Counties, Kentucky 

?~C:-o_mm_u_n-.-i~t-y-, ""'~T'""o_w_n __ o~r~C;-oi~t~y--

P.s.c. N0.~1------------------
TWENTY FIFTH REVISED SHE:ZT NO • 1 ----

CANCELL~NG P.S.C. NO. 1 -----
TWENTY FOURTH REVISED SHEET NO. 1 ---

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

ALL SERVICE 

General Service 

FIRST--------------.;..---2 MCF per month for (minimum) 
NEXT---------------~---4 MCF per month per MCF 
NEXT------------------4.4 MCF per month per MCF 
NEXT-----------------350 MCF per month pe~ MCF 
ALL OVER--·----------400 MCF per month per MCF 

·• . 

c r 

CL -7 

·, . 

CHE CK EO 
PUBLIC SERV\Ct COMMI~~\QN . 

1978 

(3:) 

$5.83 
2.3436 
2.2436 
2.1936 
2.1436 

~J 

. . . 

Order .ot the Public Service Commission of 'Ay. 1A 
--------------- da~ed April 3, · 1978 · • 



ONEIDA, . KENTUCKY & ENVIRONS 
Form for filing Rate Schedules For INCIDDING THE ONEIDA BAPTIST 

Community, Town, or City INST 

P.S.C. No. \ I 
------~~----------

ORIGINAL Sheet No. l A 
PEOPLES GAS CCMP~ OF KENTUCKY --------

Narre of Issuing Co:qx:>ration Cancelling P . S . C. tb. NONE 

Sheet No. 
- - ------ ------

CLASSlFICATION OF SERVICE I 
1---------.--. 

ALL SERVICE PE:~IT I 

General Service 

FIRST-------------2 ~'CF per ~bnth for (minimum) 
NEXT--------------4 M:F per ~nth per ~0' 
~------------44 MCF per ~nth per MCF 
~----------350 M:F per l'bnth per ~a 
ALL OVER--------400 MCF per ~nth per MCF 

Charge to collect delinquent account 
(807-KAR 2:010 Section 12-B) 

Charge .to reconnect service that has been disconnected 
for non-payment of bills or for violation of Peoples 
Gas Company rules and regulations 

(807-KAR 2:010 Section 12-C) 

$15.00 

$20.00 

All other rules and regulations and miscellaneous charges, penalties, 
etc. which aPPlies to PeoPles Gas Company customers in other service a.1 eas . 

$6.17 
2.5136 
2.4136 
2.3636 
2.3136 

DATE OF ISSUE March 22, 1979 DATE EFFECI'IVE April 1, 1979 & upon 

I 

I 
I 
i 

transfer of gas propert1es by One1da 
_ ~ ~ ~ · Baptist Institute 

ISSUED BY __.?"l;)(26~ ~ TITlE President 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Cammissi 

Case # 7119 & 7275 dated February 26, 1979 
----------------- - ----------------

MAR 3 0 1979 

by .L~I 
DJGINEERING 01 0 


