Form for filing Rate Schedules

All territory served: Laurel Leslie, Clay, Knox and Whitley Counties, Kentucky

For Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1

TWENTY FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1

PEOPLES GAS COMPANY OF KY.
Name of Issuing Corporation

ALL SERVICE		PER UNIT
General Service	•	(I
	2 MCF per month for (minimum)	\$5.83
NEXT	4 MCF per month per MCF44 MCF per month per MCF	2.3436 2.2436
NEXT	350 MCF per month per MCF 400 MCF per month per MCF	2.1936 2.1436
		(1
	CID	
	CZ-80	1 .
•		1
•		1
•		. 1
• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1

DATE OF ISSUE	March 16, 1978	DATE	EFFECTIVE	March 16.	1978	
ISSUED BY	5 Lugua	TITLE	President			
Issued by author	of Officer ity of an Order of	the Pub	lic Service	Commission	of Ky.	in
Case No. 6716-E	dated A	pril 3, 1	.978	-		

Form for filing Rate Schedules	ONEIDA, KENTUCKY & ENVIRONS For INCLUDING THE ONEIDA BAPTIST			
Total Titaling Table Bouldaries	Community, Town, or City INST			
•	P.S.C. No			
PEOPLES GAS COMPANY OF KENTUCKY	ORIGINAL Sheet No. 1A			
Name of Issuing Corporation	Cancelling P.S.C. No. NONE			
	Sheet No.			
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE				
ALL SERVICE	RATE PER UNIT			
•				
General Service				
FIRST	\$6.17 2.5136 2.4136 2.3636 2.3136			
C 5-80				
Charge to collect delinquent account (807-KAR 2:010 Section 12-B)	\$15.00			
Charge to reconnect service that has been disconnect for non-payment of bills or for violation of People Gas Company rules and regulations (807-KAR 2:010 Section 12-C)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
All other rules and regulations and miscellaneous c etc. which applies to Peoples Gas Company customers				
	TE EFFECTIVE April 1, 1979 & upon			
1/2 10	transfer of gas properties by Oneida Baptist Institute			
ISSUED BY JOSTugue TIT	TLE President			
	Commission of Workship in			
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service	CHECKED			
Case # 7119 & 7275 dated February 26, 1	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION			

MAR 3 0 1979

ENGINEERING DIVISION